B160
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Plano Convex
Lenses
Plano Concave
Lenses
Biconvex Lenses

length
fb
[mm]
NA
Edge thickness
te
[mm]
Center
thickness
tc
[mm]
Surface
irregularity of
convex surface
[μm]
AGL-10-EA-08P 546.1 φ10 8 5.91 0.54 1.82 3.9 < 0.1
AGL-10-EA-10P 546.1 φ10 10 7.77 0.44 2.37 4.0 < 0.1
AGL-15-EA-12P 546.1 φ15 12 8.93 0.54 2.38 5.5 < 0.1
AGL-20-EA-15P 546.1 φ20 15 11.10 0.55 2.54 7.0 < 0.1
AGL-20-EA-18P 546.1 φ20 18 13.93 0.51 3.65 7.3 < 0.1
AGL-25-EA-20P 546.1 φ25 20 15.64 0.57 2.68 7.85 < 0.1
AGL-25-EA-24P 546.1 φ25 24 19.63 0.49 3.60 7.85 < 0.1
AGL-30-EA-24P 546.1 φ30 24 18.99 0.56 2.80 9.0 < 0.1
AGL-40-EA-30P 546.1 φ40 30 22.47 0.60 4.59 13.5 < 0.1
AGL-50-EA-38P 546.1 φ50 38 28.51 0.60 6.03 17.0 < 0.1
AGL-10-EB-08P 546.1 φ10 8 5.91 0.54 1.82 3.9 < 0.5
AGL-10-EB-10P 546.1 φ10 10 7.77 0.44 2.37 4.0 < 0.5
AGL-15-EB-12P 546.1 φ15 12 8.93 0.54 2.38 5.5 < 0.5
AGL-20-EB-15P 546.1 φ20 15 11.10 0.55 2.54 7.0 < 0.5
AGL-20-EB-18P 546.1 φ20 18 13.93 0.51 3.65 7.3 < 0.5
AGL-25-EB-20P 546.1 φ25 20 15.64 0.57 2.68 7.85 < 0.5
AGL-25-EB-24P 546.1 φ25 24 19.63 0.49 3.60 7.85 < 0.5
AGL-30-EB-24P 546.1 φ30 24 18.99 0.56 2.80 9.0 < 0.5
AGL-40-EB-30P 546.1 φ40 30 22.47 0.60 4.59 13.5 < 0.5
AGL-50-EB-38P 546.1 φ50 38 28.51 0.60 6.03 17.0 < 0.5
AGL-10-GA-08P 780 φ10 8 5.89 0.54 1.76 3.9 < 0.1
AGL-10-GA-10P 780 φ10 10 7.75 0.44 2.33 4.0 < 0.1
AGL-15-GA-12P 780 φ15 12 8.91 0.54 2.31 5.5 < 0.1
AGL-20-GA-15P 780 φ20 15 11.07 0.61 2.43 7.0 < 0.1
AGL-20-GA-18P 780 φ20 18 13.89 0.51 3.57 7.3 < 0.1
AGL-25-GA-20P 780 φ25 20 15.59 0.58 2.54 7.85 < 0.1
AGL-25-GA-24P 780 φ25 24 19.58 0.49 3.51 7.85 < 0.1
AGL-30-GA-24P 780 φ30 24 18.94 0.56 2.65 9.0 < 0.1
AGL-40-GA-30P 780 φ40 30 22.40 0.61 4.38 13.5 < 0.1
AGL-50-GA-38P 780 φ50 38 28.43 0.61 5.76 17.0 < 0.1
AGL-10-GB-08P 780 φ10 8 5.89 0.54 1.76 3.9 < 0.5
AGL-10-GB-10P 780 φ10 10 7.75 0.44 2.30 4.0 < 0.5
AGL-15-GB-12P 780 φ15 12 8.91 0.54 2.31 5.5 < 0.5
AGL-20-GB-15P 780 φ20 15 11.07 0.61 2.43 7.0 < 0.5
AGL-20-GB-18P 780 φ20 18 13.89 0.51 3.57 7.3 < 0.5
AGL-25-GB-20P 780 φ25 20 15.59 0.58 2.57 7.85 < 0.5
AGL-25-GB-24P 780 φ25 24 19.58 0.49 3.51 7.85 < 0.5
AGL-30-GB-24P 780 φ30 24 18.94 0.56 2.65 9.0 < 0.5
AGL-40-GB-30P 780 φ40 30 22.40 0.61 4.38 13.5 < 0.5
AGL-50-GB-38P 780 φ50 38 28.43 0.61 5.76 17.0 < 0.5
HOURS